SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20171-20194/2015

ARJUN HARI KAMBLE AND ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANT MAHADEV SAWANT (D) BY LRS. AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 28/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Ms. Shubhada Phaltankar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Service of notice is complete. Appearing respondents are at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks. After completion of four weeks, list the matter before Hon'ble Court.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

PS